BMW Canada, Inc.
Ordering Guide 3 Series
Model Year 2014 Effective January 28, 2013
© 2013 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply. Released: 01/28/2013
Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less. 1 of 5
Series Model Description Body Group NA Code AG Code Engine SOP
3 Series 328i xDrive Touring F31 1438 3G73 N20 03/13
BMW Canada, Inc.

840 High speed maximum with perf. tires ZED European Delivery ZSP Special Order
BMW Canada, Inc.
Ordering Guide 3 Series
Model Year 2014 Effective January 28, 2013
© 2013 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply. Released: 01/28/2013
Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less. 4 of 5
SOP: 03/13 328i xDrive Touring 1438
3G73
Notes
2PE requires ordering 840
840 requires ordering 2PE
Colour B45 requires ordering ZPE
LCL5 requires ordering ZPE
LCSW requires ordering ZPE
ZKD requires ordering ZLP
ZPE requires ordering 300, 475, A75, A83, B39 or B45
ZPE will delete STD or 100% equipment 3L8
ZPF requires ordering ZPE
ZPM requires ordering ZLP
ZTY requires ordering ZLP
BMW Canada, Inc.
Ordering Guide 3 Series
Model Year 2014 Effective January 28, 2013
© 2013 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply. Released: 01/28/2013
Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less. 5 of 5
Wheel Overview 328i xDrive
Touring
Wheels
18" alloy wheels, A/S RFT tire
Front / Rear: 18x8.0, 225/45 R18
Standard
Code: 2P5
Style: 415
18" M wheel, perf RFT tire
Front: 18x8.0, 225/45 R18
Rear: 18x8.5, 255/40 R18
ZPE
(upgrade)
Code: 2PE
Style: 400M 2PE requires ordering 840 x
19" M wheel, perf. RFT tire
Front: 19x8.0, 225/40 R19
Rear: 19x8.5, 255/35 R19
ZPF
Code: 2PF
Style: 403M
18" M Wheel, A/S RFT tire
Front / Rear: 18x8.0, 225/45 R18
ZPE
Code: 2PP
Style: 400M